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Binjamin Homme
Tireur
BIDOUX Antoine
HENON Flavian
PIERRET Julien
SANTERRE Audric

Binjamin Femme
LAPERE Cindy
BOUTILLOT Anais
GHETTI Clara
MARCHAL Elora

Minime Homme
Tireur
FOURNEAUX Antoine
LIBREGS Thibaut
ANGIBOUST Amaury
ROUSSEAU Simon
GOBEAUT Arthur
SIMONIN Nicolas
VARINGOT Loic
DELETTRE Florian
DEPELSEMACKER Clement
LECOMTE Thibaut

Minime Femme

GOIRE Lison
BORDET Jade
DUMONT Marion
RABELLE Manuella

Cadet Homme
Tireur
LELEUX Alexandre
NIBAS Florian
MOUTAILLIER Thomas

SAINTE Remy
COULON Corentin
LEBEGUE Maxime

Cadet Femme
PANTOUX Sandrine
DAULE Lucie
DORDOLO Marianne
JALLIOT Elodie
BONVALET Edwige
DRAMONT Pauline

Feuille1

ARC CLASSIQUE

Club Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
JUSSY 250 229 479
SOISSONS 207 208 415
LAON 140 151 291
VIVIERES 106 202 308
ETREUX 139 197 336
SERINGES ET NESLES 154 141 295
VIVIERES 134 130 264
LA FERE 135 99 234

Club Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
CHEZY EN ORXOIS 270 265 535
VAILLY SUR AISNE 261 269 530
SOISSONS 238 252 490
CHAUNY 241 245 486
JUSSY 250 221 471
NAUROY 250 205 455
CHARLY SUR MARNE 218 222 440
JUSSY 195 220 415
DAMMARD 186 228 414
CHEZY EN ORXOIS 167 156 323
VAILLY SUR AISNE 196 230 426
SOISSONS 176 170 346
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 153 192 345
LA FERE 161 170 331

Club Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
PINON 216 258 474
SERINGES ET NESLES 209 232 441
CHEZY EN ORXOIS 235 201 436
DAMMARD 190 203 393
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 188 176 364
VAILLY SUR AISNE 185 154 339
CHEZY EN ORXOIS 245 234 479
MURET & CROUTTES 165 231 396
VILLERS COTTERETS 181 167 348
LAON 137 116 253
VILLERS COTTERETS 163 160 323
JUSSY 144 142 286
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Junior Homme
Tireur

DAVY Frangois
PIRON Benjamin
MOUTAILLIER Quentin
ALEXANDRE Simon
GANTIER Thomas
PHILIPPOT Nicolas
SEILLIER Romain

Senior Homme
VIAULT Jerome
DUVAL Sebastien
VATIN Jonathan
SURPLY Thibaud
TOUSSAINT Joel
BOUTEILLER Bruno
GUERY Philippe
NOEL Dominique
LESNIEROWSKI Patrick
BOUET Fabrice
VOISINET Arnaud
CHANTREUX Jonathan
LAVALARD Sebastien
DUFOSSE Fabrice
JAWORSKY Thierry
STEINER Francis

BOURNONVILLE Maximilien

PRUVOT Benoit
DENEUVILLE Frederic
SEMAIL Fran9ois
GANTIER David
TERRADOU David
CRUZ Jean-manuel
GALESNE Erik
DANTAUX Olivier
CAVILLON Stephane
VERON Roger
DIDELOT Remy
DUMONT Remi
KLING Gregory
BOULANGER Julien

Senior Femme
BRUNET Sabine
LIMIN Tiphaine
MOUTAILLIER Sophie
PARFAIT Helene
FERREIRA Celine
LEGER Berengere
LEPINGLE Elodie
LAPERE Nathalie
LEBRETON Valeriane

Feuille1

Club
LAON
CHAUNY
CHEZY EN ORXOIS
SERINGES ET NESLES
LAON
LONGUEVAL
LAON

CHEZY EN ORXOIS
CHACRISE

LAON

SOISSONS

SOISSONS

LA FERE

PARCY TIGNY
COUCY LES EPPES
GUIVRY

CHEZY EN ORXOIS
ETREUX
BLERANCOURT
CHAUNY

GUIVRY

SOISSONS

CHAUNY

PINON

LA FERE

LAON

LAON

LAON

GUIVRY

JUSSY

HIRSON
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN
CHAUNY
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN
CHARLY SUR MARNE
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN
CHACRISE

ETREUX

JUSSY

ST QUENTIN
CHEZY EN ORXOIS
VIVIERES

LA FERE

ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN

ST QUENTIN
LAON
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Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score

245
240
257
236
232
253
244

278
277
277
269
272
263
266
255
258
252
256
257
257
241
238
242
250
245
232
235
240
225
241
245
236
219
226
208
212
154
148

264
247
259
248
237
235
217
227
213

263
267
247
243
249
222
230

274
272
265
269
260
266
262
267
259
263
251
242
240
253
255
249
240
243
252
244
237
249
231
223
222
226
218
220
201
168
139

259
271
253
255
247
247
235
215
227

508
507
504
479
481
475
474

552
549
542
538
532
529
528
522
517
515
507
499
497
494
493
491
490
488
484
479
477
474
472
468
458
445
444
428
413
322
287

523
518
512
503
484
482
452
442
440



10 BECRET Elodie
11 LECOURT Karine
12 CHENU Marie claude

Vétéran Homme
Tireur
BRUNET Herve
BOUTRELLE Gerard
PASQUOTTO Philippe
PASQUIER Didier
MOREIRA Hilario
MAILLARD Stephane
LEROY Marc
VIGNETTE Alain
LEFIN Philippe
MAZOUR Jean-marc
NICODEME Philippe
DA SILVA Fernando
DAULE Herve
GOIRE Manuel
ARCHER Jean paul
ADRIEN Bruno
GELOEN Daniel
FERRARA Pascal
LARATTE Pierre
COULON Jean paul
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Vétéran Femme
SAINT DIZIER Veronique
WATIER Christine
BOUTRELLE Sylviane
COURAQUIN Catherine
RODRIGUES Aurelina
ROUSSELIN Eliane
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Super Vétéran Homme

o)
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Tireur
MARCELLIN Daniel
LAURENT Jean francois
BLANDIN Christian
DEMAGEAUX Jean
BOUXIN Jacques
REBEYROTTE Gerard
HARANT Jean pierre
KACZMAR Jean paul
CARDOT Andre

10 VANDOOLAEGHE Jean-pierre

11 LABARRE Lionel
12 QUESNEL Jean noel

Super Véteran Femme

1 DELOT Josette

Feuille1

LAON
SOISSONS
LAON

Club
CHAUNY
PARCY TIGNY
BLERANCOURT
DAMMARD
ACY
CHAUNY
LA FERE
PINON
LAON
LA FERE
ETREUX
ACY
MURET & CROUTTES
VAILLY SUR AISNE
LAON
COUCY LES EPPES
LA FERE
LONGUEVAL
BLERANCOURT
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN

VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN
PARCY TIGNY

MURET & CROUTTES
SOISSONS

CHACRISE

Club
ST QUENTIN
COUCY LES EPPES
BLERANCOURT
VILLEQUIER AUMONT
VERVINS
CHAUNY
COUCY LES EPPES
MURET & CROUTTES
ST QUENTIN
PARCY TIGNY
VILLEQUIER AUMONT
SERINGES ET NESLES

JUSSY
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220 212 432
187 211 398
203 174 377

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
276 273 549
270 274 544
268 271 539
264 262 526
244 277 521
255 261 516
251 252 503
233 257 490
251 237 488
239 246 485
236 245 481
232 247 479
239 230 469
224 235 459
226 205 431
208 217 425
225 189 414
218 194 412
203 187 390
163 190 353

237 242 479
237 235 472
200 190 390
161 182 343
153 177 330
122 118 240

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
257 257 514
261 249 510
247 260 507
255 247 502
236 251 487
245 230 475
227 235 462
240 213 453
214 238 452
214 235 449
181 218 399
218 174 392

247 237 484
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RIBEAUCOURT Nicole
LAFORGE Francoise
MERCIER Maryline
LEBEGUE Dolores

Junior Homme
Tireur
LEGRAND Gaetan

Sénior Homme
Tireur
GRANDI Marc
GODIN Julien
BORGNIET Jean-francois
PONTHIER Remi
ROUSSEAUX Gregory
LEGRAND Martial
ALEXANDRE David
GUILLE Sylvain

Sénior Femme
STEINER Justine
PERDOUX Isabelle

Vétéran Homme
Tireur

MAILLIET Bruno

DUVAL Thierry
MANARIN Eric

BARRAS Didier
PASQUIER Rudy
DEPELSEMACKER Michel

Vétéran Femme
Tireur

1 MACAISNE Myriam

2 POLOMSKI Isabelle

3 COURTAUX Sandrine

4 GRAR Marie claire

Super Vétéran Homme
Tireur
CLOGNIER Gerard
DELPHIN Georges
FLAMANT Michel
CLOGNIER Jacques
TOULOUSE Bernard

Cadet Homme

Feuille1

ST QUENTIN 235
ST QUENTIN 219
SERINGES ET NESLES 174
VAILLY SUR AISNE 194

ARC a POULIES

Club
CHAUNY 273
Club
VILLERS COTTERETS 282
HIRSON 280
HIRSON 277
VILLERS COTTERETS 279
ETREUX 271
CHAUNY 259
SERINGES ET NESLES 264
ST QUENTIN 255
CHAUNY 247
VIC SUR AISNE 190
Club
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 283
CHARLY SUR MARNE 288
HIRSON 278
SERINGES ET NESLES 275
SERINGES ET NESLES 277
DAMMARD 266
Club
CHAUNY 277
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 277
SOISSONS 271
VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN 247
Club
VILLERS COTTERETS 273
ST QUENTIN 264
BRAINE 268
VILLERS COTTERETS 260
BRAINE 260

ARC BARE BOW
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236
188
214
163

261

282
284
283
275
274
277
265
266

245
221

288
282
282
277
274
275

274
275
266
266
255

471
407
388
357

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score

534

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score

564
564
560
554
545
536
529
521

492
411

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score

571
570
560
552
551
541

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
277
275
265
231

554
552
536
478

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score

547
539
534
526
515



Pl Tireur

1 ZAKONICKY Pierre-yves
2 BULTEL Julien

3 CHARPENTIER Romain

Sénior Homme

PL Tireur

1 DECULTOT Stephane

2 LUCAS Andre

3 JACQUEMIN Arnaud

3 GOURLAND Cedric

5 DUCROT Jean luc

6 RIGAUX Olivier

Sénior Femme
Pl Tireur
1JEAN Karinne

Club
VIVIERES
VIC SUR AISNE
SOISSONS

Club
VIC SUR AISNE
CHAUNY
SOISSONS
VIVIERES
VIVIERES
SOISSONS

Club
VIC SUR AISNE

Feuille1

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
260 244 504
222 224 446
215 193 408

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
264 265 529
259 245 504
234 233 467
240 227 467
198 196 394
177 174 351

Dist. 1 Dist. 2 Score
168 165 333
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